Always Tough

]
Y
3
:
i
b
LY

®

—

e
=
1
-
=
=
o
©
=
c
0
"
O
O
%3
LLI

:
y4
<

sl e AV 53 ol dged 4255 raa plol bl 5145

Danlex_Tools

L. 021-53825 <] @Danlextools

www.danlextoois.com




Part List DN-4149

Wlg Edo o gac ol sliiws ik S Jga2

Code Name (6hS) L Code Name (owkaS)plLs
1 Cord guard JSes 27 steel sleeve 8353 59 by
2 Cable+Plug Js 28 hex screw M3*10 2=
3 screw 4.2%1 &= 29 Reciprocating lever o)l o
4 cord clamp oy 30 Shrapnel Gl 6351588
5 left housing w2 iwgy [ 31 chuck S G
6 Switch s | 32 | hex screw M4*8 S & an
7 Sping A8 33 | Steel wire frame & JSalis
8 Steel ball ¢4 (N 34 protective cover J98
g Splic washer #4 B 35 Square column oyl Juo iigs
10 Rotay Knob T il i 36 Rubber oil seal a5
11 Carbon brush holder e 37 Framer work L EEPIEN A
12 Carbon brush Jes | 38 Stator Sl
13 Constant Speed governor g 58I s 39 right housing Tl 6awgy
14 O-ring 10*5%*2.5 Syl 40 Round pin 4*20 ore]
15 Rounded column 8335 1ag%s 41 wheel bracket Shiz sl
16 bearing 627 Sy by 42 Wheel Shié
17 Hotor a0 T 43 Round pin 4*16 Y
18 bearing608 Syl 44 Nut M4 6,p0
19 Support Frame Sl szian 45 base plate waS
20 washer il 46 press board hulg
21 QOil seal SaseulS | 47 screw 4.2*16 2
22 balance block Cidsezin | 48 screw ST 4.2%18 2=
23 rounded pin $3%13.9 oY 49 screw ST 4.2%¥39 &=
24 Small Steel sleeve cHigs 50 sticker plate Jud
25 | gear e | F1 Hex wrench 3*3 AT
26 Circlip #6 il F2 Saw blade 6yl g5

. 021-53825 < @Danlextools Danlex_Tools Jslaius AY o5 el sugd axsS o uas plof bl o)) 45

www.danlextoois.com




